Equity Shares of the face value of Rs.10/- each  

2. Type of Issuance Allotment of Equity shares pursuant to Employee Stock 

Option Plan (“ESOP”)  

3. Total number of securities proposed 

to be issued or the total amount for 

which the securities will be issued  

7,650 (Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty) 

Annexure B: Details as required under Regulation 10(c) of SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits 

and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 – Notification for issue of shares 

S. No. Particulars Remark  

1. Company name and address of 

Registered Office